
MENU
Dark Jerk Chicken

Bottled Water
Bottled Soft Drinks

$2.00
$3.00

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

$14.99
$14.99
$15.99

$14.99

$9.99
$9.99
$6.99

Jerk Rib Tips
Jerk Turkey Tips
Jerk Lamb Chops (3)

Lamb Chop (1)

BBQ Wings (5)
Rib Tips

Jerk Wings (5)

Pork Hot Link Sandwich
Turkey Hot Link Sandwich

DINNERS

DRINKS

EXTRAS

*Prices and menu are 
subject to change 

without notice

Bar 

Open 21+

served with BBQ sauce

Jerk Red Snapper
$20.99

served with BBQ sauce

served with BBQ sauce

served with BBQ sauce

MondayJERK

SERVED  W
CABBEAN CE & PEAS


