



DINNERS

SERVED WITH CARIBBEAN RICE & PEAS

Dark Jerk Chicken	\$14.99
Jerk Rib Tips	\$14.99
Jerk Turkey Tips	\$14.99
Jerk Lamb Chops (3)	\$20.99
Jerk Red Snapper	\$15.99
Jerk Wings (5)	\$14.99
BBQ Wings (5) served with BBQ sauce	\$14.99
Rib Tips served with BBQ sauce	\$14.99

EXTRAS

Pork Hot Link Sandwich served with BBQ sauce	\$9.99
Turkey Hot Link Sandwich served with BBQ sauce	\$9.99
Lamb Chop (1)	\$6.99

DRINKS

Bottled Soft Drinks	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00



